

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	026	Version:	2	Name:		
Type:	Resolution				Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/11/2011				In control:	Economic and Housing Development	
On agenda:	1/19	/2011			Final action:	1/25/2011	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Amending Resolution 7R3-d (s). 071510, Right of Entry Agreement Purpose: Remove the requirement that all subcontractors and any entity or individual seeking to enter the Bayonne Barrel and Drum Site PRP Group, enter into a right of entry agreement with the City of Newark before performing environmental remediation work for any general contractor. Entity Name(s)/Address(s): 1. Golder Associates, Inc., 744 Broad Street - 25th Floor, Newark, NJ 07102 2. National Water Main Cleaning Co., Inc., 87 Summer Avenue, Newark, NJ 07104-3616 3. Environmental Waste Minimization, Inc., 14 Brick Kiln Court, Northhampton, PA 18067 Contract Period: This agreement shall remain in effect until such time as NJDEP issues a No Further Action Letter or equivalent to the PRP Group. Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Location of Property: (Address/Block/Lot/Ward) 140- 166 Raymond Blvd./5002/3, 5, 14 & 16/East Additional Information: Demaximis, Inc., 186 Center Street, Suite 290, Clinton, NJ 08809 - Site's Project Manager. Deferred to Special 7R3-h. 011911						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ad	tion	Result
1/25/2011	2	Municipa	I Council		Ad	lopt	Pass
1/19/2011	1	Municipa	I Council		De	efer to a Special Meeting	Pass
Purpose: Reenter the Bayo City of Newark Entity Name(s 1. Golder Asso 2. National Wa	Ratifyice: Amove onne onne onne onne onne on one one on	ing (X) Amending the required are perfore Idress(s) es, Inc., 7	Authorizing Resolution of Drum Straing environment of the second of the	iing tion 7 that a Site P vironr d Stre , Inc.,	(X) Amendi R3-d (s). 07 Ill subcontrac PRP Group, e nental remed eet - 25 th Floo 87 Summer	ng 1510, Right of Entry Agreer stors and any entity or indivi- enter into a right of entry ag- liation work for any general or, Newark, NJ 0710 Avenue, Newark, NJ 0710 n Court, Northhampton, PA	idual seeking to reement with the contractor. 4-3616

Contract Period: This agreement shall remain in effect until such time as NJDEP issues a No

Further Action Letter or equivalent to the PRP Group.

Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS

File #: 11-0026, Version: 2

() Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ
() Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a
Location of Property:
(Address/Block/Lot/Ward)
140- 166 Raymond Blvd./5002/3, 5, 14 & 16/East
Additional Information: Demaximis, Inc., 186 Center Street, Suite 290, Clinton, NJ 08809 - Site's Project Manager.
Deferred to Special 7R3-h. 011911